

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 236/2018

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10961/2012

Manphool Singh S/o Late Shri Tara Chand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

18/03/2025

Matter has come up on an application (IA No.1/2025), for early listing of the matter.

For reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 05th May, 2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J