

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 236/2018
URN: WRW / 400U / 2018

Manphool Singh S/o Late Shri Tara Chand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Sharma for Mr. Amit Kuri for JDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

30/06/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that reply to review application has although been filed, on appearance there seem to be defects in the reply.

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for time to cure the defects.

List this matter after two weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

79/NEERU